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Out Of This World: 382 -21/11/2016

Mom

You Want It Darker
Serin Fallu

Nargile

Lay My Lily Down
Comets

THE WINNER THE DRIVER
Lok Gweltaz

Dawn Of The Dark

Las Cuevas

Walk Away

Sorrow's Child
Worotan (10 Kola Muts)

La Belle Dame Sans Regrets

Artiste

Leonard Cohen

Youssou N'Dour & Le Super Etoile

Gaye Su Akyol

Bob Weir

Piers Faccini

Kottarashky & The Rain Dogs
Yann Tiersen

Josienne Clarke & Ben Walker
Radio Tarifa

Tom Waits

Paulo Braganca

Oumou Sangaré

Sting

Album

You Want It Darker

Senegaal Rekk

Hologram Imparatorlugu
Blue Mountain

| Dreamed an Island

Cats, Dogs and Ghosts

EUSA

Songlines CD #122 (Nov 2016)
Temporal

Music From And Inspired By The Motion Picture Dead Man Walking
Amai

Worotan

Mercury Falling

Durée

4:44

337

4:56

357

6:37

4:01

3:50

330

512

2:46

4:06

6:27

17
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